
 

 

Last Name 
First 

Name 
Email Address 

Aldridge Dr. Patricia paldridg@rvaschools.net 

Allen Jeffrey jallen4@rvaschools.net 

Archer Emily earcher@rvaschools.net 

Archer Van varcher@rvaschools.net 

Atkins Elizabeth 
 

eatkins@rvaschools.net  

Austin Sharon saustin2@rvaschools.net 

Bailes Kevin kbailes@rvaschools.net 

Beckett Stephen 
sbeckett@rvaschools.net 

 

Betts-green Annette agreen2@rvaschools.net 

Boyd Chris cboyd3@rvaschools.net 

Boyd Kayla Kboyd3@rvaschools.net 

Brown Angela abrown@rvaschools.net 

Cardwell Scholar 
scardwell@rvaschools.net 

 

Carr Stephanie scarr2@rvaschools.net 

Carter Darrius 
dcarter5@rvaschools.net 

 

Carver Tia 
tcarver@rvaschools.net 

 

Cave Lauren 
lcave@childsavers.org 

 

Chacon Maril 
malvarez@rvaschools.net 

 

Chavez Andrea achavez@rvaschools.net 

Cipolla Nicholas 
ncipolla@rvaschools.net 

 

Copeland Alandra acopela2@rvaschools.net 

Crean Drew acrean@rvaschools.net 

 

Davis Jacqueline  jdavis14@rvaschools.net  

Davis Rosa rdavis@rvaschools.net 

Davidson Veronica vdavidso@rvaschools.net 
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